
Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Leadline
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English Tack (Ponies 52" and Under)

FRI Number of Entries: 54 Number in Class: 50

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

309 Fairview Keegan Rochelle Bowdy 786 1
219 Cedar Lake Baylor Barnett Pretty Lady 728 2
124 Long Hollow Pike Sylar Casilli Peaches 809 3
209 Fairview Gage Anderson Snickers 784 4
214 Bethel Rd. Callie Jo Whittaker Rosie 723 5
103 OCHA Hagan Robbins Sprinkles 950 6
232 Tri-County Nora Butler Brownie 894 7
120 Rock Bottom Gunner Moss Blackie 862 8
123 Circle H Gracen Hogin Gypsy 750 9
105 Clarksville 79 Raena Harris Motown Magic 769 10
222 Watertown John Thomas Harris Sunny Sioux 933 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Halter Ponies - 12 & Under, Ponies 52" and Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English Tack (Ponies 52" and Under)

FRI Number of Entries: 33 Number in Class: 31

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

215 Lawrence Co. Ava Dawson Smoothie 798 1
124 Long Hollow Pike Whysper Stephenson Snowflake 811 2
211 Bear Wallow Lilly Street Lightning 713 3
104 Triune Charlotte Heithcock Misty 906 4
522 Watertown Daniel Harris Sunny Sioux 931 5
219 Cedar Lake Briggs Barnett Pixie 731 6
319 Cedar Lake Baylor Barnett Lil Mac 728 7
206 Cheatham Co. Chloe Osborne Annie 740 8
128 Chesterfield Dakoda Jones Comet 746 9
222 Watertown Remy Carpenter Rocky 941 10
132 Tri-County Nora Butler Brownie 894 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Halter Mares
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 32 Number in Class: 30

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Bethel Rd. Bev Whittaker Boom Boom 722 1
116 Rickman Jack Watkins Skips Ultimate Heir 854 2
132 Tri-County Dennis Moffett Candy 886 3
118 Maury Co. Camden Smith Invited Potential 820 4
121 Douglas Lane Jackie McClendon Kn FABs Easy Dash 782 5
105 Clarksville 79 Gary Gruver GE Angelina Zippo 760 6
221 Douglas Lane Hannah Wilson JuJu 781 7
223 Circle H Kelley Shattuck She's A Cool Fever 751 8
218 Maury Co. Charles Spurlock Perfect Skip A Beat 821 9
222 Watertown Emery Vensel Rainy 932 10
331 Gallatin Ginger Dickey Allie 789 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Halter Geldings
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 32 Number in Class: 29

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

118 Maury Co. Amber Porter The Ultimate Kid 819 1
223 Circle H Lisa Bartlow I'm A Secret Kid 752 2
123 Circle H Eugene Stewart Seeking a Cool Breeze 749 4
423 Circle H Noah Hanrahan Famous and in Trouble 753 5
119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Thunder 739 6
116 Rickman Lea Ann Archer Machined to by Lazy 856 7
205 Clarksville 79 Larry Bailey My Shining Star 972 8
125 Smith Co. Christine Wright Dun It 871 9
110 Triple S Jamie Smith Chevy 899 10
323 Circle H Saundra McKim Electrifying King 756 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - Adults
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Bethel Rd. Amanda Carter Paige 721 1
119 Cedar Lake Lydia Foster Boomer 736 2
105 Clarksville 79 Greta Ball Doc Homemade Honey 761 3
123 Circle H Rachel Davis Scarlet Pimpernel 754 4
229 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Kailey Vandekamp Powerball Detail 830 5
304 Triune Brooke Doswell McGhee 905 6
132 Tri-County Megan Bishop Mia 892 7
110 Triple S Jamie Smith Nekked 899 8
103 OCHA Andy Carlton Sweetie 838 9
329 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Anna Moore Liberty 824 10
204 Triune Emily Haley Goose 908 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - 17 & Under
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 14

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

109 Fairview Shawnee Stewart Pixie Pine Bar 787 1
204 Triune Isabella Willis Better Than A Amen 913 2
205 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani SD Rugged Cowboy 757 3
114 Bethel Rd. Caroline Carter Paige 724 4
105 Clarksville 79 Emma Flair Good N Cashy 759 5
122 Watertown Emery Vensel Cruizer 932 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 12 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class: 26

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

322 Watertown Emery Vensel Cruizer 932 1
120 Rock Bottom Dustin Burns Little Momma 861 2
222 Watertown Remy Carpenter Rocky 941 2

Clarksville 79 Hollynn Carney Rocky 763 3
119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Pretty Lady 739 4
127 Warren Co. Taylor Gann Zipper 929 5
122 Watertown Lexi Smith The App 939 6
110 Triple S Addison McQuary Snickers 898 8
101 Cummins Falls Lily Howell Cinnamin 774 9
327 Warren Co. Alivia Tyree Mikey 925 10
319 Cedar Lake Mackensie Schroder Luna 738 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 13 - 17
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 12 Number in Class: 7

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

216 Rickman Peyton Archer A Poker Machine 857 1
116 Rickman Austin Archer Good Decision Sugar 851 2
109 Fairview Shawnee Stewart Pixie Pine Bar 787 3
123 Circle H Noah Hanrahan Famous and in Trouble 753 4
129 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Hannah Collins Sun Runner 828 5
201 Cummins Falls Isabella Howell Caya 772 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

132 Tri-County Brandon Surratt Hesa Good Martini 882 1
114 Bethel Rd. Bev Whittaker Boom Boom 722 2
316 Rickman Lea Ann Archer A Poker Machine 856 3
125 Smith Co. Penny Waller Winship Machine 875 4
116 Rickman Jack Watkins Skips Ultimate Heir 854 5
123 Circle H Lisa Bartlow I'm a Secret Kid 752 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - 17 & Under
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack 
FRI Number of Entries: 38 Number in Class: 32

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

114 Bethel Rd. Caroline Carter Red 724 1
104 Triune Louann Braunwalder Bronco 919 2
319 Cedar Lake Lily Crickmar Thunder 735 3
107 White Co. Gracie Patton Doc 963 4
103 OCHA Shaela Ledbetter Angel 844 5
205 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani SD Rugged Cowboy 757 6
105 Clarksville 79 Emma Flair Good N Cashy 759 7
404 Triune Hannah Bennett Goose 910 8
113 Wilson Co. Kailee Scott Rocket 965 9
204 Triune Hannah Hyer Jackson 911 10
313 Wilson Co. Karissa Hensley Whiz 967 HM
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Date: 8/30/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack 
FRI Number of Entries: 39 Number in Class: 30

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

121 Douglas Lane Jackie McClendon Kn FABs Easy Dash 782 1
232 Tri-County Bridget Hunt Gold Card Investment 884 2
126 Westmoreland Josh McKinney Smokie 952 3
104 Triune Kayleigh Brittian Bronco 916 4
116 Rickman Cortis Jarvis Storms Ringo Shooter 853 5
219 Cedar Lake Lydia Foster Boomer 736 6
105 Clarksville 79 Greta Ball Docs Homemade Honey 761 7
114 Bethel Rd. Amanda Carter Radically Dun 721 8
404 Triune Jennifer Dowd Gus 915 9
132 Tri-County Megan Bishop Mia 892 10
504 Triune Emily Haley Goose 908 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western/English Trail Class 17 & Under
16 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 13

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

204 Triune Hannah Hyer Jackson 911 1
103 OCHA Shaela Ledbetter Angel 844 2
220 Rock Bottom Dustin Burns Little Momma 861 3
320 Rock Bottom Logan Burns Little Britches 865 4
129 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Hannah Collins Sun Runner 828 5
201 Cummins Falls Paytyn Allen Princess 775 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western/English Trail Class - Adults
17 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 28 Number in Class: 26

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

232 Tri-County Brandon Surratt Hes A Good Martini 882 1
404 Triune Jennifer Dowd Gus 915 2
432 Tri-County Megan Bishop Mia 892 3
304 Triune Brooke Doswell McGhee 905 4
218 Maury Co. Charles Spurlock Perfect Skip A Beat 821 5
132 Tri-County Trena Moffett Cody Wants to Slide 897 6
222 Watertown Tammy Russell Reds Stormy Man 944 7
124 Long Hollow Pike Vickie Morrison Tear Stained Eyes 810 8
118 Maury Co. Leslie Milstead Ima Cashin Samore 822 9
129 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Rebecca Stone Cat's Custom Harley 835 10
525 Smith Co. Brittany Dodson Lilly 869 HM
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